Celebrating Academic Excellence since 1996

Registration Fee Schedule 2022-2023

Student Legal Name: Grade:

Instructional Materials Fee

This fee supports the following:

Textbooks Kindergarten $125

Workbooks and all consumables

Art department materials Grades 1-5 $175
Fine Arts department supplies

Foreign language supplies Grade 6-10 $285*
Technology / Library

Testing and assessment materials

Other learning materials

Lab equipment

* Included is the $75.00 iPad Tech Fee which covers in part technical support, insurance
coverage, internet security software and routine device management/maintenance.

Educational Partner Donation

This tax deductible donation enables Monument Academy to further enhance your student's
educational experience of a private school quality learning environment, tuition free.

(Tax ID #27-0014128)
Kindergarten $100
Grades 1-6 $150
Grades 6-10 $200
TOTAL $

Please make checks payable to Monument Academy, 1150 Village Ridge Point, Monument, CO
80132

Check # Cash: Amt. Paid: Balance:
Payment Options are available

Date/Time:

1150 Village Ridge Point - Monument, Colorado 80132 - Phone (719) 481-1950 - Fax (719)
481-1948 - www.monumentacademy.net



